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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Najbolje devojke

Жени/F, Отворено/Open
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 1966 3 2:05.31 34.01 ()* (1:15.58) 4:24.34

2.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1682 3 27.88 2:13.84 1:00.71 (2:32.66)
3.  J. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1551 3 2:16.47 1:04.45 4:45.38
4.  I. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1546 3 2:17.55 1:04.93 4:42.45
5.  B. Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 1360 3 2:19.11 2:44.13 4:58.19
6.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1323 3 30.03 33.91 1:04.86
7.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1223 3 1:17.02 (1:15.25) 33.42 5:07.22
8.  R. Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1222 3 2:26.27 (37.28) 2:51.08 5:03.36
9.  M. Dermendzieva 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 1210 3 (1:18.43) 30.35 (1:25.47) (42.26) 33.43 1:08.64

10.  S. Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1209 3 5:42.57 2:41.77 1:28.32
11.  M. Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1144 3 30.57 35.24 1:08.70

12.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar2018, SK 1046 3 31.83 2:38.85 1:12.03
13.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1034 3 33.24 40.31 (1:13.04) 1:28.32

14.  Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1010 3 32.30 (1:27.77) 35.91 1:11.88
15.  T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 892 3 34.04 (1:25.19) 37.33 1:14.26
16.  T. Kirandzik 08 Skopje, SK 826 3 3:27.34 43.83 1:35.56
17.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 825 3 3:23.03 (3:00.91) 3:13.74 1:34.62
18.  M. Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 820 3 34.29 2:52.65 1:18.61
19.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018, SK 772 3 1:27.42 40.20 38.46
20.  T. Mamucevska 09 Vardar2018, SK 751 3 1:29.87 1:26.68 40.10
21.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 708 3 * 2:35.26 1:11.30
22.  Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 703 3 3:38.04 (46.91) 3:17.63 1:41.14
23.  A. Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 614 3 1:39.87 36.37 50.25

24.  I. Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 600 3 38.85 (51.35) 1:23.58 1:50.82
25.  I. Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 550 3 1:39.30 40.09 (45.45) (50.27) 1:29.02
26.  S. Loshkoska Ruzinova10 Olimpik, BI 547 3 37.62 (59.04) 47.89 1:29.70
27.  Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 537 3 1:42.80 38.60 52.37
28.  E. Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 534 3 39.22 (1:58.56) 54.08 1:27.57
29.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 510 3 (1:48.49) 39.98 47.62 1:30.15
30.  A. Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 504 3 1:39.76 52.18 44.88
31.  I. Naumova 06 Celicni, ST 503 3 38.54 1:47.60 44.61 (3:57.12)
32.  S. Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 466 3 1:54.07 3:21.43 1:28.68
33.  K. Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 444 3 (1:53.47) 42.30 48.16 (55.31) 1:36.35

34.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 375 3 (1:58.55) 45.97 55.96 (53.76) (54.78) 2:06.52
35.  A. Zafirovska 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 370 3 37.98 53.70 *
36.  M. Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 367 3 1:47.32 49.31 1:48.04
37.  M. Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 338 3 43.41 49.43 1:02.84
38.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 312 3 2:01.43 46.60 1:02.89 (58.99) (57.09)
39.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 283 3 2:06.49 48.28 (57.79) 1:53.08
40.  D. Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 256 3 55.96 1:05.52 53.30 ()*
41.  S. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 238 3 49.32 1:13.87 58.40
42.  L. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 202 3 53.47 1:14.38 1:01.82
43.  Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 165 3 55.13 1:19.61 1:09.40

  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 752 2 1:20.50 5:15.64
N. Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 684 2 30.81 44.06
N. Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 634 2 1:22.95 1:19.97
K. Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 572 2 33.46 45.24
J. Velkovska 10 Vardar2018, SK 541 2 1:28.89 5:45.47
E. Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 494 2 6:36.73 3:19.12
N. Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 494 2 1:24.75 3:15.97
I. Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 438 2 3:54.92 2:54.80
A. Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 373 2 1:36.66 43.90
Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 248 2 45.15 51.43
L. Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 227 2 47.12 59.13
M. Velkovska 13 Atlantida, SK 203 2 47.28 1:52.34

V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 190 2 48.89 1:04.44
J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 177 2 2:04.29 52.33
M. Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 175 2 50.42 58.34
K. Chochorovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 162 2 52.28 1:05.80
M. Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 149 2 1:08.44 2:26.34
V. Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 142 2 53.43 1:03.37
Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 137 2 58.52 1:57.69
A. Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 124 2 53.01 1:20.48
Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 567 1 2:13.23
S. Damjanova 07 Vardar2018, SK 557 1 27.86

J. Milkovska 06 Vardar2018, SK 422 1 1:12.76
T. Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 377 1 31.72
A. Trajcev 07 Vardar2018, SK 314 1 2:59.20
Kaja Trpkoska 11 Skopje, SK 189 1 39.92
A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 188 1 40.01
K. Nefedova 09 Pilot Swim, SK 186 1 40.13
J. Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 125 1 45.75
Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 113 1 47.29
L. Korobkina 13 Pingvin, SK 111 1 47.63
K. Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 106 1 48.35

M. Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 97 1 49.87
J. Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 92 1 50.71
Z. Sotirovska 12 Oktopod, SK 88 1 51.42
L. Lalchevska 11 Oktopod, SK 86 1 51.80
I. Belovinov 12 Oktopod, SK 80 1 53.04
A. Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 74 1 54.41
J. Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 67 1 56.31
N. Zdravkovska 14 Pingvin, SK 59 1 58.64
A. Taskovska 14 Pingvin, SK 58 1 59.16
N. Dodevska 14 Skopje, SK 57 1 59.33

S. Stoev 12 Oktopod, SK 50 1 1:02.08
Dea Dervisi 13 Pingvin, SK 45 1 1:04.01

A. Cvetanovska 16 Mladost, SK 41 1 1:06.17
I. Belovinov 14 Oktopod, SK 40 1 1:06.57
A. Novakovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 39 1 1:07.46
Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 37 1 1:08.69
J. Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 35 1 1:09.84
M. Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 28 1 1:15.03
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Жени/F, 14 - 15 godina - 14 од 16 дисциплини
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 1966 3 2:05.31 34.01 ()* (1:15.58) 4:24.34
2.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1682 3 27.88 2:13.84 1:00.71 (2:32.66)
3.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1223 3 1:17.02 (1:15.25) 33.42 5:07.22
4.  R. Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1222 3 2:26.27 (37.28) 2:51.08 5:03.36
5.  T. Kirandzik 08 Skopje, SK 826 3 3:27.34 43.83 1:35.56
6.  Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 703 3 3:38.04 (46.91) 3:17.63 1:41.14
7.  A. Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 614 3 1:39.87 36.37 50.25
8.  Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 537 3 1:42.80 38.60 52.37

  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 752 2 1:20.50 5:15.64

N. Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 634 2 1:22.95 1:19.97
K. Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 572 2 33.46 45.24
E. Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 494 2 6:36.73 3:19.12
Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 567 1 2:13.23
S. Damjanova 07 Vardar2018, SK 557 1 27.86
A. Trajcev 07 Vardar2018, SK 314 1 2:59.20

Жени/F, 12 - 13 godina - 14 од 16 дисциплини
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1323 3 30.03 33.91 1:04.86
2.  S. Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 1209 3 5:42.57 2:41.77 1:28.32
3.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 825 3 3:23.03 (3:00.91) 3:13.74 1:34.62
4.  M. Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 820 3 34.29 2:52.65 1:18.61
5.  T. Mamucevska 09 Vardar2018, SK 751 3 1:29.87 1:26.68 40.10
6.  I. Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 600 3 38.85 (51.35) 1:23.58 1:50.82
7.  S. Loshkoska Ruzinova10 Olimpik, BI 547 3 37.62 (59.04) 47.89 1:29.70

8.  E. Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 534 3 39.22 (1:58.56) 54.08 1:27.57
9.  A. Zafirovska 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 370 3 37.98 53.70 *

  N. Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 684 2 30.81 44.06
J. Velkovska 10 Vardar2018, SK 541 2 1:28.89 5:45.47
N. Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 494 2 1:24.75 3:15.97
I. Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 438 2 3:54.92 2:54.80
T. Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 377 1 31.72
K. Nefedova 09 Pilot Swim, SK 186 1 40.13

Жени/F, 10 - 11 godina - 10 од 16 дисциплини
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar2018, SK 1046 3 31.83 2:38.85 1:12.03
2.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1034 3 33.24 40.31 (1:13.04) 1:28.32
3.  Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1010 3 32.30 (1:27.77) 35.91 1:11.88
4.  T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 892 3 34.04 (1:25.19) 37.33 1:14.26

5.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018, SK 772 3 1:27.42 40.20 38.46
6.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 708 3 * 2:35.26 1:11.30
7.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 510 3 (1:48.49) 39.98 47.62 1:30.15
8.  A. Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 504 3 1:39.76 52.18 44.88
9.  S. Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 466 3 1:54.07 3:21.43 1:28.68

  A. Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 373 2 1:36.66 43.90
Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 248 2 45.15 51.43
L. Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 227 2 47.12 59.13
Kaja Trpkoska 11 Skopje, SK 189 1 39.92
A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 188 1 40.01

K. Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 106 1 48.35
M. Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 97 1 49.87
Z. Sotirovska 12 Oktopod, SK 88 1 51.42
L. Lalchevska 11 Oktopod, SK 86 1 51.80
I. Belovinov 12 Oktopod, SK 80 1 53.04
S. Stoev 12 Oktopod, SK 50 1 1:02.08
J. Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 35 1 1:09.84

Жени/F, 9 godina - 8 од 16 дисциплини
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  I. Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 550 3 1:39.30 40.09 (45.45) (50.27) 1:29.02
2.  K. Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 444 3 (1:53.47) 42.30 48.16 (55.31) 1:36.35
3.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 375 3 (1:58.55) 45.97 55.96 (53.76) (54.78) 2:06.52
4.  M. Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 367 3 1:47.32 49.31 1:48.04
5.  M. Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 338 3 43.41 49.43 1:02.84
6.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 283 3 2:06.49 48.28 (57.79) 1:53.08

7.  D. Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 256 3 55.96 1:05.52 53.30 ()*
8.  Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 165 3 55.13 1:19.61 1:09.40

  M. Velkovska 13 Atlantida, SK 203 2 47.28 1:52.34
V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 190 2 48.89 1:04.44
J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 177 2 2:04.29 52.33
M. Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 175 2 50.42 58.34
K. Chochorovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 162 2 52.28 1:05.80
M. Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 149 2 1:08.44 2:26.34
V. Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 142 2 53.43 1:03.37
A. Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 124 2 53.01 1:20.48

J. Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 125 1 45.75
L. Korobkina 13 Pingvin, SK 111 1 47.63
A. Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 74 1 54.41
J. Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 67 1 56.31
Dea Dervisi 13 Pingvin, SK 45 1 1:04.01

Жени/F, 8 godina i mlađi - 6 од 16 дисциплини
100m Me 50m Sl 200m Pe 100m De 200m Sl 100m Le 50m Pr 400m Me 50m Le 200m Me 50m De 100m Sl 200m Le 100m Pr 200m De 400m Sl

1.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 312 3 2:01.43 46.60 1:02.89 (58.99) (57.09)
2.  S. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 238 3 49.32 1:13.87 58.40
3.  L. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 202 3 53.47 1:14.38 1:01.82

  Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 137 2 58.52 1:57.69
Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 113 1 47.29
J. Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 92 1 50.71
N. Zdravkovska 14 Pingvin, SK 59 1 58.64
A. Taskovska 14 Pingvin, SK 58 1 59.16

N. Dodevska 14 Skopje, SK 57 1 59.33
A. Cvetanovska 16 Mladost, SK 41 1 1:06.17
I. Belovinov 14 Oktopod, SK 40 1 1:06.57
A. Novakovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 39 1 1:07.46
Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 37 1 1:08.69
M. Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 28 1 1:15.03


